Spanmker &__No_s&;___&pan__?é Yacht
______ | —
Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # |Yacht Make #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 | Total || Standing
ocean *Aﬁe'n'ue;__ Hunt Bowman |osAYC [ 310 _Ht’in’fé’r* 356 2 1 1 2 4 10 1
ngil 1 3 4 3 1 1 12 2
4 2 2 4 2 14 3
5 3 4 3 3 18 4
1 B .6 5 8 24 5
Final
Vnch? Name Skipper Club Sail # Yach'r Make #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 | Total || Standing
— : . 1 1 1 - 1
1 2 2 2 13 2
3 3 5 3 15 3
6 6 3 6 27 4
8 <] 4 8 28 b




Summer Series #1

St Augustine Yacht Club Date: 26-May-10 Distance Course: E_W

start time: 17:40:00 40 mm Wind: SE 20
Spinnaker & Non-Spin Performonce | vacht Finish | Flapsed | Adjust- | EBlapsed  Behind |  Avg Exira | Div
Yacht Neme Skipper Club | Sait # | Yacht Moke  S/NS$ | PHRF | Actual Actual ment Corrected  Leader | mn/hr to Win | Place
Rock Star Tim Tucker SAYC | 11549|C4&C 115 66! 18:45:28 | 1:06:28 | :04:24 | 1:01:04  (:OC:00| 3.666  0.000 1
J24-1 5AS SAYC 0:J24 171} 18:59:52 | 1:19:52 | 0:11:24 | 1:08:28 (:07:24| 3.005 0.307 2
Ocean Avenue Hunt Bowman SAYC 310 Hunter 356 135] 18:58:03 | 12:18:03 | 0:09:00 | 10903 0:07:59| 3.07% 0.350 3
Henry R Carsten Dede 2711|Flying Scot 193] 19:20:19 | 140:19 | ulz2:B2 | 127:27 0:26:23| 2352 0.854 4
S0 Anyway Steve Pettengill SAYC 101|Hunter 216 191] 19:22:42 | 142:42 | :12:44 | 1:29:58 0:28:54| 2.337 0915 5
Girl Dog Paul Heilings sAYC 813|Catalina 22 270| 19:35:16 | 1:56:16 | 0:18:00 | 1L37:16  (:36:121 2082  0.953 6
Sail Le Vie Doug Crare SAYC 454 |Scanmar 33 174 20:26:05 | 2:46:05 | 0:1l:36 | 2:34:29 1:33:251 1445 1858 7
Blue Sky Dana Hunter SAYC 1144C4&C 32 1771 DNF
J24-2 5AS SAYC 0jJ24 171] DNF
Summer Series #1
St Augustine Yacht Club Date: 26-May-10 Distance Course: E_W

start time: 17:45:00 2.0 nm Wind: SE 20
Cruiser Yachy Finish | Flapsed | Adjust- | FElapsed  Behind | Avg Extra | biv
Yacht Name Skipper Cleb | Sall # | Yocht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corracted  Leader | nm/hr e Win | Place
Miss Ellie Jim Dingfelder SAYC O|Hunter 335 159| 18:33:25 | :48:25 | 0:05:18 | 0:43:07 0:00:00{ 2478 0.000 1
Ariel Dan Floryan SAYC {None |Hunter 386 172| 18:41:49 | :56:49 | 0:05:44 | O:51:05 0:07:58| 2112  0.344 2
Coot Guy Van Doren 0]Cape Dory 25 2701 DNs
Committee Boat Montauk

Rick Conway 8ill Walker

Margo Geer

David Patrick




Summer Series #2

St Augustine Yacht Club Date:  9-Jun-10 Distance Course: E_W
start time: 17:30:00 60 nm Wind: SE 20
Spinnaker & Non-Spin Performance | vacht Finish | Elepsed | Adjust- | Elapsed  Behind | Avg  Exira | Div
Yacht Mame Skipper Club | Sail # | Yacht Make  5/NS| PHRF Actual Actual mens Corrected  Leader | nm/fhr to Win | Place
Ocean Avenue Hunt Bowman SAYC 31C|Hunter 356 135{ 18:40:42 | 1:10:42 | O:13:30 | O:57:12 0:00:00) 5.092  0.000 1
&irl Dog Paul Hellings SAYC 813 Catalina 22 2701 18:54:25 | 1:24:25 | 0:27:00 | O:57:25  0:00:13 | 4265  0.01 2
Sail Le Vie Doug Crane SAYC 454 Scanmar 33 174/ 18:46:16 | 1Ii16:16 | :17:24 | 0:B&:52  0:01:40 | 4720 0,105 3
So Anyway Steve Pettengill SAYC 101|Hunter 216 3 191} 18:51:21 | 1:21:21 | 0:19:06 L:02:15 0:05:03] 4425 0.293 4
Rock Star Tim Tucker SAYC | 11549|C4&C 115 66] DNsS 10
J24-1 SAS SAYC 1982|724 i7i] DNs 10
Henry R Carsten Dede 2711|Flying Scot s 193] DNs 10
J24-2 SAS SAYC 24151724 171 10
Blue Sky bana Hunter SAYC 114{C&C 32 177
Summer Series #2
St Augustine Yacht Club Date:  9-Jun-10 Distance Course: E_W
start time: 17:45:00 3.0 nm Wind: SE 20

Cruyiser Yach¥ Finish Elapsed | Adjust- Elapsed Behind Avg Extra Div
Yacht Name Skipper Club | Seil # | Yacht Maoke PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected  Leader | mm/hr  to Win | Place
Coot Guy Van Doren QfCape Dory 25 270] 18:27:02 | 0:42:02 | :13:30 | 0:28:32 0:00:00] 4.282 0.000 1
Blue Sky Dana Hunter SAYC 114|C&C 32 199] 18:24:18 | (:39:18 | 0:09:57 | 0:29:21  (:00:49( 4580 0097 2
Last Hurrah Tom Tucker 966 |Pearson 26 225 18:29:45 | 0:44:45 | O:11:45 | (:33:30 0:04:B8| 4.022 0502 3
Ariel ban Fieryan SAYC [Nore (Hunter 386 172} 18:29:28 | 0:44:28 | 0:08:36 | (:35:52  (:07:20| 4.048 0.799 4
Committee Boat Yes Deere Tres Amigos

David Patrick Bill Bacon

Ardrea Jones Tina Baker

Bill Rochford Jim Dingfeider

Archie Wainwright




Summer Series #5

St Augustine Yacht Club Date: 23-Jun-10 Distance Course: E_W
start time: 17:30:00 6.0 nm Wind: SE 20
Spinnaker & Non-Spin Performance | Yacht Finish | Elopsed | Adjust- | FElapsed  Behind | Avg Extrs | Div
Yacht Name Skipper Ciub | Sail # | VYocht Meke  S/NS | PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected  Leader | nm/he  to Win | Place
Ocean Avenue Hunt Bowman SAYC 310{Hunter 356 135 18:35:23 | 1:05:23 | 0:13:30 | O:B1:53 :00:00] 5506  0.000 i
Girl Dog Paul Hellings SAYC 813|Catalina 22 270} 18:49:03 | 1:19:03 | 0:27:00 | (:52:03  0:00:10 | 4554 0010 2
So Anyway Steve Pettengill SAYC 101 |#Hunter 216 5 191} 18:42:28 | 1112:28 | 0:19:06 | O:63:22 Q01129 | 4968 0104 3
Sail Le Vie Doug Crane SAYC 454 Scanmar 33 174) 18:42:13 | 1112:13 | O:07:24 | (:54:49  (0:02:56 | 4985 0.211 4
Rock Star Tim Tucker SAYC | 11549{CAC 115 66| DNS 10
J24-1 SAS SAYC 19821724 17t DNs 10
Henry R Carsten Dede 2711|Flying Scot 5 193] DNS 10
Je4-2 5AS SAYC 2415|724 171 10
Blue Sky Dana Hunter SAYC 114]|C&C 32 177
Summer Series 1%
5t Augustine Yacht Club Date: 23-Jun-10 Distance Course: E_W
start time: 17:30:00 3.0 n Wind: SE 20

Cruiser Yacht Finish Elapsed | Adjust- Elapsed Behind Avg Extra Div
Yacht Name Skipper Ciub | Sall # | Yacht Moke PHRF | Actual Actugl ment Corvected  leader | nmi/hr  to Win | Place
Blue Sky Dana Hunter SAYC 114|C&C 32 199} 18:07:31 | O:37:31 | 0:09:57 | 0:27:34  0:00:00| 4798  (.000 1
Coat Guy Van Doren O|Cape Dory 25 270] 18:11:38 | 0:41:38 | 0:13:30 | 0:28:08  0:00:34] 4.323  0.060 2
Ariel Dan Floryan SAYC |None [Hunter 386 172| 18:09:07 | (:3%:57 | 0:08:36 | 0:31:21  0:03:47 | 4506 0471 3
Committee Boat Yes Deere

David Patrick

Marian Patrick

Wendy Thormson

Rick Conway




Summer Series 4

St Augustine Yacht Club

Date:

start time:

21-Jul-10

17000

Distance

60

-.-Zgnm

Course:

Wind:

SE8

N_s SR

skipper

Spinnaker & Non-Spin Performang Yach:

Ciub

Sail #

Yacht Make

Sf Ns

Finish

Elapsed
Actual

Adjust-

ment

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind

Leader

Avg

nm/hr

Exira
to Win

Yacht Name

-j-SAyc-*

lot]t

Hun‘rer 22

1:16:29

0:22:24

0:54:.05

0:00:00

4707

0.000

7310_:

Hun‘rer' 356

1:19:27

0:13:48

1:05:39

0:11:34

4531

0.772

1:23:55

0:17:24

1:06:31

0:12:26

4.290

0.746

Tpaut Hemngs*}"ﬁ__::_

1:33:54

0:27:00

1:06:54

0:12:49

3.834

0.606

' _T:m Tucker‘ 1:  |

y 5-::1_9_:04:_23:

1:14:23

0:06:36

1:07:47

0:13:42

4,840

1.093

Date:

start time:

21 Jul 10

Dlsfance

: _‘_:'..nm

Course:

Wind:

€8

E Yacht

Chub

Sail #

- Elapsed
Actusl

Adjust-

ment

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind

Leader

Avg

nm/hr

Place

Div

o 0:39:35

0:09:57

0:29:38

0:00:00

4547

0:47:02

0:13:30

0:33:32

0:03:54

3.827

0:52:32

0:10:48

0:41:44

0:12:06

3.426

Smeann

0:b2:21

0:09:54

0:42:27

0:12:49

3.438

Arlel

0:51:11

0:08:36

0:42:35

0:12:57

3517




start fime:

'Z-:,:nm

Course:

Wind:

E';W.-:.' -

Bazi iR

Spinnaker & Non-Spin Perform

Skipper

Yacht

Ciub | Sail #

PHRF

Finishk
Actual

Elapsed

Actual

Adjust-

ment

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind
Leader

Extra

to Win

Yacht Name

[save

228

18:52:09

1:22:09

0:22:30

4| Steve Pettengill

o]

1:30:20

0:27:99

0.000

0:03:41

Sail Le Vie'

74

1:?1:31

0:17:24

0:04:28

Ocean: Avenie

“{Hunt Boiwian

]

1:17:50

"‘0:13'.30

0:04:41

| Tim Tacker™

11549

cacus | |0

66| b

Date:

4-Aug-10

start time: 017:45:10C

Distanc

Lonm

Course: E;

Wind:

¢ | Yacht

Club

Elapsed
Actual

Adjust-

ment

Corrected

Elapsed

Behind

Leader

Avg

nm/he

Extra

to Win

Div

Place

save |

| 0:39:38

0:09:57

0:29:41

0:00:00-

4.542

0.000

0:44:26

:13:30

0:30:56

0:01:15

4051

0.117

0:48:21

0:08:36

0:39:45

0:10:04

3.723

0.979

| Terry.Schreiber |

Committee Boat
Tres Amigos

Biil Bacon

Verna Bacon
Andrec Jones

Wendy Thomson





